
2023 Model A Club Schedule 

Meetings are usually held the third Saturday of the month 

April 15,   Saturday   Meeting Host - Heather & Mark Smith 

April 29,   Saturday   Need Tour Leader Bean Farm Dust off Tour 

May 20,  Saturday  Meeting – Need Host 

June 17,   Saturday  Meeting – Need Host 

June 21,  Wednesday  Ice Cream Run - TBD 

June 28,  Wednesday  Ice Cream Run - TBD 

July 4,   Tuesday   Wolfeboro Parade (or your Hometown Parade) 

July 12   Wednesday  Ice Cream Run - TBD 

July 15   Saturday  Meeting – Need Host 

July 19   Wednesday  Ice Cream Run -TBD 

July 26   Wednesday  Ice Cream Run - TBD 

Aug 2   Wednesday  Ice Cream Run - TBD 

Aug 9   Wednesday  Ice Cream Run - TBD 

Aug 19   Saturday   Wright Museum Car Show 

Sept 8,9,10     New England Meet – Long Island 

Sept 16  Saturday   International Model A-Day Gilmore Museum Mich. 

Oct 21   Saturday  Club Meeting – Fall Tour? 

Nov 18   Saturday  Club Meeting -Need Host 

Dec   TBD   Christmas Party 

We are looking into the possibility of doing a 2 -day tour, to Freeport Maine or Booth Bay, one 

or two nights more information to come. 

If you have additional dates, times, and place for car shows let us know I would be happy to add 

them to the calendar 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


